



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF EASTPOINTE
 LEAD WATER SERVICE
 REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0650

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
 939 S. Mill Street
 Plymouth, MI 48170

D'Angelo Bros., Inc.
 30836 8 Mile Road
 Farmington Hills, MI 48336

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Sidewalk, Rem	50	Sft	5.00	250.00	20.00	1,000.00
2.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	8	Syd	35.00	280.00	40.00	320.00
3.	Pavt, Rem	8	Syd	45.00	360.00	35.00	280.00
4.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	8	Syd	150.00	1,200.00	135.00	1,080.00
5.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	50	Sft	15.00	750.00	9.00	450.00
6.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	50	Sft	24.00	1,200.00	10.00	500.00
7.	Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv, Replace	50	Sft	50.00	2,500.00	20.00	1,000.00
8.	1 inch, Water Serv, Long, Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	6,985.00	6,985.00
9.	1.5 inch Water Serv, Long, Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
10.	2 inch Water Serv, Long, Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	12,000.00	12,000.00	9,999.00	9,999.00
11.	1 inch, Water Serv, Short, Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	7,000.00	7,000.00	6,788.00	6,788.00
12.	1.5 inch Water Serv, Short Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	8,000.00	8,000.00	7,888.00	7,888.00
13.	2 inch Water Serv, Short, Water Main to Meter	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
14.	1 inch, Water Serv, Long, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
15.	1.5 inch Water Serv, Long, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,850.00	6,850.00
16.	2 inch Water Serv, Long, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	12,000.00	12,000.00	7,900.00	7,900.00
17.	1 inch, Water Serv, Short, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	7,000.00	7,000.00	4,755.00	4,755.00
18.	1.5 inch Water Serv, Short, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,850.00	6,850.00
19.	2 inch Water Serv, Short, Curb Stop to Meter	1	Ea	12,000.00	12,000.00	7,900.00	7,900.00
20.	Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	828.00	828.00
21.	Exploratory Investigation	1	Hr	850.00	850.00	550.00	550.00
22.	Meter Pit Removal	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	480.00	480.00
23.	Water Meter Relocation	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	480.00	480.00